












How to get video with RTSP?

RTSP URL of the camera

rtsp:// admin:admin  @ 192.168.0.123  :  554  /  1  /  1
admin:admin :
192.168.0.123 :
554 :
1 :
1 :

   camera username and password
camera IP address

      camera RTSP port

camera channel, for IPC, leave it as 1

"1" stands for Mainstream, "2" stands for Substream

The default IP address of the camera is 192.168.0.123  DHCP Enable 




